
Location Date Time Contact Info

Verde Ranger 
District Office

17-Feb 0900 - 1600
Dave Coryn 

dcoryn@fs.fed.us                
928-203-7504

Verde Ranger 
District Office

9-Mar 0900 - 1600
Dave Coryn 

dcoryn@fs.fed.us                
928-203-7504

Verde Ranger 
District Office

13-Apr 0900 - 1600
Dave Coryn 

dcoryn@fs.fed.us                
928-203-7504

Verde Ranger 
District Office

27-Apr 0900 - 1600
Dave Coryn 

dcoryn@fs.fed.us                
928-203-7504

Mormon Lake 
District Office 

Conf Room
8-Feb 0900 - 1600

Jason Kolb      
jkolb@fs.fed.us                   
928-214-2426

Mormon Lake 
District Office 

Conf Room
29-Feb 0900 - 1600

Jason Kolb      
jkolb@fs.fed.us                   
928-214-2426

Mormon Lake 
District Office 

Conf Room
7-Mar 0900 - 1600

Jason Kolb      
jkolb@fs.fed.us                   
928-214-2426

Mormon Lake 
District Office 

Conf Room
21-Mar 0900 - 1600

Jason Kolb      
jkolb@fs.fed.us                   
928-214-2426

Peaks Ranger 
Station

10-Apr 0900 - 1600
Murray Rosengarten 

mrosengarten@fs.fed.us 928-
526-8256      

Peaks Ranger 
Station

25-Apr 0900 - 1600
Murray Rosengarten 

mrosengarten@fs.fed.us 928-
526-8256      

Coconino National Forest RT-130 - 2012

** For Verde Valley RT-130 - Nominations will be due 1 month in advance



Location Date Time Contact Info

Coconino NF 
Supervisors 

Office
26-Apr 0900 - 1600

Jeff Walther   
jrwalther@fs.fed.us             

928-527-3554

Blue Ridge 
Ranger Sation 
Hotshot Bay

15-Feb 0800 - 1530
Brian Frisby                        928-

477-5023            
bfrisby@fs.fed.us     

Happy Jack 
Ranger Station

14-Mar 0830 - 1600
Steven Vankirk                    
928-477-5041 

svankirk@fs.fed.us

Blue Ridge 
Ranger Sation 
Hotshot Bay

5-Apr 0830 - 1600
Chris Brooks                          

928-477-5040     
cbrooks02@fs.fed.us
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